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National Conference, Bergen 6-8 January 2025 
 

Workshop on Comparative politics and Political Behavior 

Democratic Dynamics 
Workshop coordinator: Yvette Peters 

 

 

 

Workshop Participants 
Renira Corinne Angeles NORCE 

Jana Belschner UiB/Comparative Politics 

Mari Helliesen NORCE 

Carlo Koos UiB/Government 

Amalie Nilsen UiO/Political Science 

Seréna Nilsson Rabia UiB/Government 

Yvette Peters UiB/Comparative Politics 

Maiken Røed UiO/Political Science 

Elin Skaar CMI 

Welat Westrheim UiB/Comparative Politics 

Jonas Linde UiB/Comparative Politics 

Ruben Mathisen UiB/Comparative Politics 

Nanna Lauritz Schønhage NTNU 

Atle Haugsgjerd Institutt for samfunnsforskning 

Stine Hesstvedt Institutt for samfunnsforskning 

Olav Elgvin Fafo 

Oda Nordheim NTNU 

  

 

 

 

Conference and workshop program 
Monday 06 January 

11.00-12.00 Registering  

12.00-13.00 Lunch  

13.00-14.45 Plenary session  

14.45-15.15 Break  

15.15-17.00 

 

 

 

 

 

Session 1 

*Introduction 

 
*Renira Corinne Angeles 

 

*Oda Nordheim 

 

Discussant 

 

 
*Ruben Mathisen 

 

*Jonas Linde/ Atle Haugsgjerd/ 

Stine Hesstvedt 

18.00 Aperitif  

18.30-19.00 Entertainment  

19.00 Conference dinner  

   

Tuesday 07 January 
09.00-10.30 

 

 

Session 2 

*Jana Belschner  

 

*Amalie Nilsen 

Discussant 

*Nanna Lauritz Schönhage 

 

*Welat Westrheim 
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10.30-10.45 Break 

 

 

10.45-12.15 

 

 

 

Session 3 

*Welat Westrheim 

 

*Yvette Peters 

 

Discussant 
*Mari Helliesen 

 

*Oda Nordheim 

12.15-13.15 Lunch 

 

 

13.15-14.45 

 

 

 

Session 4 

*Mari Helliesen 

 

*Seréna Nilsson Rabia 

 

Discussant 

*Maiken Røed 

 

*Jana Belschner 

14.45-15.00 Break 

 

 

15.00-16.30 

 

 

 

Session 5 

*Carlo Koos:  

 

*Ruben Mathisen:  

 

Discussant 

*Elin Skaar 

 

*Olav Elgvin 

16.30-16.45 Break 

 

 

16.45-17.30 

 

Session 5 contd. 

*Olav Elgvin 

 

Discussant 

*Carlo Koos 

19.00 Dinner   

  

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 08 January 

 
09.00-10.30 

 

 

 

Session 6 

*Nanna Lauritz Schönhage 

 

*Jonas Linde 

 

Discussant 

*Renira Corinne Angeles 

 

*Amalie Nilsen 

10.30-10.45 Break  

10.45-12.15 

 

 

 

Session 7 

*Maiken Røed 

 

*Elin Skaar  

 

Discussant 
*Yvette Peters 

 

*Seréna Nilsson Rabia 

12.15-13.15 Lunch  

   

 

 

 

 


